
ANNUAL PLANNER, SESSION (2023-2024) 

2023-2024 
CLASS ACTIVITY 

DATE DAY 

03/04/23 Monday NUR- XII School Reopens 

06/04/23 Thursday NUR-XII International Day of Sports (Celebration) 

08/04/23 Saturday NUR-XII World Health Day (Awareness Programme) 

24/04/23 Monday XI & XII World Earth Day (Poster Making) 

05/06/23 Monday NUR-XII World Environment Day 

21/06/23 Wednesday VI- XII International Day of Yoga (Celebration) 

23/06/23 Friday NUR. To V World Music Day (Assembly & Plantation) 

24/06/23 Saturday VI to XII International Olympic Day 

Plantation 

07/07/23 Friday NUR to PP II Rhymes 

I & II Ordering Food 

08/07/23 Saturday III  to V Green revolution 

VI to VIII Synonyms Snap 

IX to XII Review of Books (Let Us review) 

XI & XII Discovery of India (Presentation) 

14/07/23 Friday NUR to II Counting 

15/07/23 Saturday III  to V Snake &Ladder 

VI to VIII Measurement of shapes 

IX to XII Autobiography of Mathematicians 

04/08/23 Friday NUR- PPII Identifying fruits and vegetables 

I & II My favourite fruit and vegetable 

05/08/23 Saturday III to V Spices of India 

VI to VIII Spices and Spices 

IX to XII Herbarium Preparation and Presentation 

11/08/23 Friday NUR- PPII Rhymes (Patriotism) 

I & II My Heroes 

12/08/23 Saturday III to V Fancy Dress competition( Our Great Leaders) 



VI to VIII My Dream India (painting Competition) 

IX to XII Speech competition – Journey of India 

15/08/23 Tuesday NUR- XII Independence Day Celebration 

25/08/23 Friday NUR to PPII Rainbow Day celebration 

I & II Here we live (Houses) 

26/08/23 Saturday III to V World of Fabrics 

VI to VIII Incredible Chhattisgarh 

IX to XII Investitures Ceremony 

01/09/23 Friday NUR to PPII (NUR)Myself,(PP1)My school(PPII), My 

Neighbourhood,  

I & II National Symbol 

02/09/23 Saturday III to V Great Leaders 

VI to VIII Bal Ramayan(VI) ,Mahabharata & Gita 

Shloka(VII), Jeevan Parichay( Kaviyon Ka 

)(VIII) 

IX to XII Prashna Nirman / Bhashan Pratiyogita(IX), 

Tatkalik Bhashan(X), G-20 Live telecaste(Ek 

vishwa Ek parivar Ek Bhavishya)(XI & XII) 

05/09/23 Tuesday NUR- XII Teachers Day Celebration 

08/09/23 Friday NUR to PPII Mein Hun Madadgar 

I & II Chitron Ki Bhasha 

09/09/23 Saturday III to V Meri Kalam Se (Kavita Lekhan) 

VI to VIII  Sanskrit- (VI& VII) Shlokas Kathnam, VIII- 

Kaviyasya Parichay Chitron Ke Sath 

11/09/23 Monday NUR to PPII Grand Parents Day 

14/09/23 Thursday I to XII Hindi Diwas 

29/09/23 Tuesday All Onam Celebration 

20/10/23 Friday NUR to PPII Colouring 

I & II Fancy Dress 

21/10/23 Saturday III to V Art & Craft (Dussehra  &Diwali ) 

VI to VIII Essay Writing (Nav Roop) 

IX to X Power Reading Talk 

XI & XII Skit Competition (Shakti Aradhana) 

03/11/23 Friday NUR to II Educational Trip 

04/11/23 Saturday IX To XI Educational Trip 

11/11/23 Saturday VI to VIII National Education Day 

14/11/23 Tuesday NUR- XII Children’s Day Celebration 



17/11/23 Friday NUR to II Rhymes Competition 

18/11/23 Saturday III to V Spin the Yarn 

VI to VIII Essay competition 

IX to X Quiz 

XI & XII Role Play 

24/11/23 Friday III to V Educational Trip 

25/11/23 Saturday VI to VIII Educational Trip 

01/12/23 Friday NUR to PP II Junior Artist (Clay Modeling) 

I & II Junior Artist (Paper cutting) 

02/12/23 Saturday III to V Best out of waste 

VI to XII Junior Scientist (Science Models) 

15/12/23 Friday NUR to V Medical Camp 

16/12/23 Saturday VI to XII Medical Camp 

22/12/23 Friday I to XII National Mathematics Day 

02/01/24 Tuesday All Mannam Jayanti Celebration 

05/01/24 Friday NUR to II Shankara’s Got Talent 

III to V Model on Computer and its parts 

06/01/24 Saturday VI to XII Shankara’s Got Talent 

12/01/24 Friday NUR to V Drawing and colouring competition (Learn to 

Imagine) 

13/01/24 Saturday VI to XII Anand Mela and Science Exhibition 

26/01/24 Friday All Republic Day Celebration 

02/02/24 Friday NUR to II Song and Dance competition 

03/02/24 Saturday III to V Shankara’s Got Talent 

VI to VIII Animation 

IX to XII Submission of slides/Presentation for 

computer. 


